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EXAMINATION RESULTS ACHIEVED BY YEAR 11 PUPILS AT GCSE
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2
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2
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1
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Details

Subject Name  Entries

Combined Science

Health & Social
Carel9

RE Short Course

26

9-9
14
D*2

6-
5
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5-
5
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2024 13 10 9 8 2
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